
S.No NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Sudeep kumar Associate Professor 2021-2022 1/8/2022 Monday 9AM-10AM BI6.12

2 Dr. Manju Sharma Assistant Professor 2021-2022 2/8/2022 Tuesday 8AM-9AM BI5.4

3 Dr. Manju Sharma Assistant Professor 2021-2022 3/8/2022 Wednesday 8AM-9AM BI16.7

4 Dr. Anju Mittal Associate Professor 2021-2022 3/8/2022 Wednesday 1PM-2PM BI14.3

5 Dr. Manju Sharma Assistant Professor 2021-2023 8/8/2022 Monday 9AM-10AM BI16.7

6 Dr. Manju Sharma Assistant Professor 2021-2022 9/8/2022 Tuesday 8AM-9AM BI16.7

7 Dr. Sudeep kumar Associate Professor 2021-2022 10/8/2022 Wednesday 8AM-9AM BI13.8

8 Dr. Anju Mittal Associate Professor 2021-2022 10/8/2022 Wednesday 1PM-2PM BI14.3

10 Dr. Sudeep kumar Associate Professor 2021-2022 16/08/2022 Tuesday 8AM-9AM BI13.9

11 Dr. Sumesh Prasad Sah Assistant Professor 2021-2022 17/08/2022 Wednesday 8AM-9AM BI13.9

12 Dr. Anju Mittal Associate Professor 2021-2022 17/08/2022 Wednesday 1PM-2PM BI14.4

13 Dr. Sumesh Prasad Sah Assistant Professor 2021-2022 22/08/2022 Monday 9AM-10AM BI6.12

14 Dr. Sudeep kumar Associate Professor 2021-2022 23/08/2022 Tuesday 8AM-9AM BI6.11

15 Dr. Sumesh Prasad Sah Assistant Professor 2021-2022 24/08/2022 Wednesday 8AM-9AM BI6.11

16 Dr. Anju Mittal Associate Professor 2021-2022 24/08/2022 Wednesday 1PM-2PM BI14.4

17 2021-2022 29/08/2022 Monday 9AM-10AM

18 2021-2022 30/08/2022 Tuesday 8AM-9AM

19 2021-2022 31/08/2022 Wednesday 8AM-9AM

20 2021-2022 31/08/2022 Wednesday 1PM-2PM

S.No NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC

1 Mr. Dinesh Kumar/Mr.Raj Kumar Demonstrator 2021-2022 1/8/2022 Monday 2PM-4PM BI11.11(Calcium)

2 Mr. Dinesh Kumar/Mr.Raj Kumar Demonstrator 2021-2022 3/8/2022 Wednesday 2PM-4PM BI11.11(Calcium)

3 Mr. Dinesh Kumar/Mr.Raj Kumar Demonstrator 2021-2022 4/8/2022 Thursday 2PM-4PM BI11.11(Calcium)

4 Mr. Dinesh Kumar/Mr.Raj Kumar Demonstrator 2021-2022 8/8/2022 Monday 2PM-4PM BI11.11(Phosphorous)

5 Mr. Dinesh Kumar/Mr.Raj Kumar Demonstrator 2021-2022 10/8/2022 Wednesday 2PM-4PM BI11.11(Phosphorous)

6 Mr. Dinesh Kumar/Mr.Raj Kumar Demonstrator 2021-2022 11/8/2022 Thursday 2PM-4PM BI11.11(Phosphorous)

8 Mr. Dinesh Kumar/Mr.Raj Kumar Demonstrator 2021-2022 17/08/2022 Wednesday 2PM-4PM BI11.12(Bilirubin)

10 Mr. Dinesh Kumar/Mr.Raj Kumar Demonstrator 2021-2022 22/08/2022 Monday 2PM-4PM BI11.12(Bilirubin)

11 Mr. Dinesh Kumar/Mr.Raj Kumar Demonstrator 2021-2022 24/08/2022 Wednesday 2PM-4PM BI11.12(Bilirubin)

12 2021-2022 25/08/2022 Thursday 2PM-4PM viva(Practical)

13 2021-2022 29/08/2022 Monday 2PM-4PM

14 2021-2022 31/08/2022 Wednesday 2PM-4PM
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